Coralwood Adventist Academy

Important Financial Information

Fee Structure (paid in full @ registration)
Registration $200
School Supply Fee (K-3) $75

School Supply Fee (Gr. 4-6) $50
JH/SH Options Fee (Gr. 7-12) $100

Kindergarten Constituency Non-Constituency

Program Fee  $2380.00 $ 2680.00
Graduation Fee  $20.00 $20.00
Yearbook $ 25.00 $25.00
Technology Fee  $50.00 $ 50.00

TOTAL ANNUAL ($247.50/mo) ($277.50/mo)

Gr 1-3% Constituency Non-
Constituency

Tuition $ 2530.00 $ 2830.00
Yearbook. $ 25.00 $25.00
Technology Fee. $50.00 $50.00
TOTAL ANNUAL: ($260.50/mo) ($290.50/mo)
Gr. 4-6 Constituency Non-Constituency
Tuition $2530.00 $2830.00
Yearbook $ 25.00 $25.00
Technology Fee  $ 75.00 $75.00
TOTAL ANNUAL: ($263.00/mo) ($293.00/mo)
Gr. 7-9 Constituency Non-Constituency
Tuition $2640.00 $ 2940.00
Yearbook $ 25.00 $25.00
Technology Fee  $100.00 $100.00
Graduation fee (Gr.9 $ 50.00 $50.00
TOTAL ANNUAL: ($281.50/mo)  ($311.50/mo)

Gr. 10-12 Constituency Non-Constituency
Tuition $2820.00 $3120.00
Yearbook $25.00 $25.00
Technology Fee $100.00 $100.00
Graduation fee (Gr. 12) $ 50.00 $50.00

TOTAL ANNUAL: ($299.50/mo)  ($329.50/mo)

Constituency: Holding membership at a CAA SDA constituent church.
Non-Constituency: Membership outside of our CAA SDA constituent

church. Constituency churches provide grants to Coralwood.

Affordable Adventist Education

for Your Family

Did you know about these Discounts??

Family Discountis!

Families who have more than one child enrolled at
Coralwood simultaneously, automatically receive
additional discounts on the 2nd & 3rd children’s
tuition. The 4th and any additional children are
FREE!

Full-Payment Discountist!
Families who pay in-full by September 30 receive an
additional 5% discount on tuition.

Referral Tuition Incentive*sFamilies who are
instrumental in bringing new families to

Coralwood will receive a $250 discount per new
family enrolled. *Additional conditions do apply.

Early Registrationist:

Families who register by April 30 get a $50 discount
on registration fees.

Charitable Tax Receipt
ALL tuition paid is applied directly towards spiritual

programming. Families receive a tax-receipt for ALL
tuition paid during the previous calendar year.

Tuition Assistance Program (TAP)

This program is designed to provide fair and
equitable opportunity for families requiring
assistance and increase collaboration between
Coralwood and local churches.

Returning families can reapply for tuition
assistance for the next school year by fully
completing an application and returning it with all
the necessary documentation to the office by April
30. Late or incomplete applications cannot be
processed.

New families enrolling for the first time can apply
for tuition assistance for the upcoming school year
by fully completing an application and returning it
with all the necessary documentation to the office
when registering their child(ren).

Each TAP application is reviewed by the Finance
Committee and is considered on a case-by-case
basis. TAP funding is reserved for “tuition” only and
does not cover other fees.

Register for the 2024-2025 school year today!

https: //reqistration.albertasdaedu.org

Every box that has required beside it must have
something typed even if it is n/a.

If you have any questions, please contact the
school at 780.454.2173 or go to our website
www.coralwood.org
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